
葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M45 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

南華廖智勇LIU CHI YUNG1 45094M45

鍾浩然CHUNG HO YIN2 45082M45

南華陳立致CHAN LAP CHI3 45070M45

周偉傑CHAU WAI KIT4 45076M45

陳志匡CHAN CHI HONG ERIC5 45069M45

拔萃林經緯LAM KING WAI6 45087M45

聖若瑟張展東CHEUNG CHIN TUNG7 45080M45

喇沙張偉倫CHEUNG ALAN8 45079M45

男子 M45 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

黎永恒LAI WING HANG STANLEY2 45085M45

喇沙陳永光CHAN WING KWONG DEREK3 45075M45

柯延適OR YIN SIK4 45099M45

李澤銘LI  CHAK MING5 45093M45

聖若瑟顏鴻斌NGAN HUNG PUN6 45098M45

南華謝繼明TSE KAI MING CARL7 45101M45

喇沙LAU CHUNG SING8 45088M45

男子 M45 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)

南華袁國偉YUEN KWOK WAI3 45108M45

鍾浩然CHUNG HO YIN4 45082M45

拔萃林經緯LAM KING WAI5 45087M45

飛達賴維揚LAI WAI YEUNG6 45084M45

黎永恒LAI WING HANG STANLEY7 45085M45

喇沙陳永光CHAN WING KWONG DEREK8 45075M45

男子 M45 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)

喇沙LAU CHUNG SING3 45088M45

南華謝繼明TSE KAI MING CARL4 45101M45

周偉傑CHAU WAI KIT5 45076M45

南華廖智勇LIU CHI YUNG6 45094M45

陳德豐CHAN TAK FUNG7 45074M45

聖若瑟顏鴻斌NGAN HUNG PUN8 45098M45

男子 M45 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:20 (11:00~11:10)

鍾浩然CHUNG HO YIN2 45082M45

南華陳立致CHAN LAP CHI3 45070M45
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M45 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:20 (11:00~11:10)

飛達賴維揚LAI WAI YEUNG4 45084M45

拔萃林經緯LAM KING WAI5 45087M45

黃裕東WONG YU TUNG6 45106M45

覃迪豪CHUM TIK HO7 45081M45

南華袁國偉YUEN KWOK WAI8 45108M45

男子 M45 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:20 (11:00~11:10)

黎永恒LAI WING HANG STANLEY3 45085M45

飛達鄧永健TANG WING KIN4 45100M45

柯延適OR YIN SIK5 45099M45

南華黃毅峯WONG NGAI FUNG6 45103M45

喇沙張偉倫CHEUNG ALAN7 45079M45

陳德豐CHAN TAK FUNG8 45074M45

男子 M45 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  11:20 (11:00~11:10)

香港消防王天佑WONG TIN YAU1 45104M45

鍾浩然CHUNG HO YIN2 45082M45

南華謝文龍TSE MAN LUNG3 45102M45

周偉傑CHAU WAI KIT4 45076M45

覃迪豪CHUM TIK HO5 45081M45

拔萃林經緯LAM KING WAI6 45087M45

南華陳嘯軒CHAN SIU HIN7 45073M45

吳傑文NG KIT MAN8 45096M45

李國龍LEE KWOK LUNG9 45090M45

南華黃毅峯WONG NGAI FUNG10 45103M45

飛達賴維揚LAI WAI YEUNG11 45084M45

李澤銘LI  CHAK MING12 45093M45

男子 M40~M45 - 5000米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  15:00 (14:40~14:50)

南華謝文龍TSE MAN LUNG11 45102M45-W2

香港海關李偉安LEE WAI ON12 45091M45-W2

賴一匡LAI YAT HONG13 45086M45-W2

香港消防王天佑WONG TIN YAU14 45104M45-W2

陳文強CHAN MAN KEUNG15 45071M45-W2

袁文濤YUEN MAN TO16 45109M45-W2

周偉傑CHAU WAI KIT17 45076M45-W2

南華袁國偉YUEN KWOK WAI18 45108M45-W2

飛達馬慶豪MA HIN HO JASON19 45095M45-W2

鄭士謙CHENG SZE HIM20 45078M45-W3
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M40~M45 - 5000米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  15:00 (14:40~14:50)

梁守纶LEUNG SHAU LUN21 45092M45-W3

鍾浩然CHUNG HO YIN22 45082M45-W3

飛達葉長春YIP CHEUNG CHUN23 45107M45-W3

飛達鄭健CHENG KIN24 45077M45-W3

陳山正CHAN SHAN CHING25 45072M45-W3

覃迪豪CHUM TIK HO26 45081M45-W3

郭偉雄KWOK WAI HUNG27 45083M45-W3

飛達黃樹德WONG WESLEY28 45105M45-W3

男子 3000米競走 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  17:15 (16:55~17:05)

拔萃劉偉健LAU WAI KIN KELVIN8 45089M45

男子 M35~M45 - 110米欄 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)

南華陳嘯軒CHAN SIU HIN1 45073M45

喇沙張偉倫CHEUNG ALAN2 45079M45

黎永恒LAI WING HANG STANLEY6 45085M45

南華黃毅峯WONG NGAI FUNG8 45103M45

男子 M40~M45 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

喇沙LSCAC B3 M45

聖若瑟聖若瑟舊生田徑會6 M45

南華南華A7 M45

南華南華B8 M45

男子 M45~M50 - 4X400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  14:40 (14:20~14:30)

南華南華A4 M45

南華南華B7 M45

CALVIN RUNNING TEAM8 M45

男子 M45~M50 - 異程接力 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:15 (13:55~14:05)

飛達PACERS -DJMV5 M45

南華南華B7 M45

南華南華A8 M45

男子 M45 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:10 (13:50~14:00)

南華謝繼明TSE KAI MING CARL1 45101M45

飛達賴維揚LAI WAI YEUNG2 45084M45
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M45 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:10 (13:50~14:00)

黎永恒LAI WING HANG STANLEY3 45085M45

柯延適OR YIN SIK4 45099M45

南華廖智勇LIU CHI YUNG5 45094M45

吳傑文NG KIT MAN6 45096M45
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